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Mannington District, Narion County, ¥, Vi,

By South Pean 011 Co,
0.3 mi. ¥, of Seven Pines.
Completed, Oct, 1, 1893,
Flevation, 10b0* B,

I Gatie, 1350: ghe, 1090°; 6-5/8%, 1

Conductor c- 16 16
. Gravel 16 - 25 9
lime 2% - 6% ho
8late 65 - 100 35
Shalls and slate 100 - 135 35
Red rock and slate 135 - 290 115
Sand and ol ate 250 - 325 i
Slate 5 - k70 145
Sand 70 - 530 60
Lize 53 - 715 185
Slate and lime shells 75 « 833 118
Pitteturgh Conl 833 - 838 5
Slate md lime 838 - gz 92
9and (water) 930 - 965 35
Lime 95 - 980 15
Red cave GE0 « 1090 110
Slate and red rock 1090 - 1190 100
Sand 1190 - 1200 10
Red reck 1200 - 1225 25
$late 1225 - 1280 55
2and 1280 - 1300 20
Fink eeve 1300 - 1321 2
Dunkard 3=md 1321 - 1355 nH
9late 1355 - 1 25
Sand 1an - a2 ho
S1ate and sand shells 1820 - ¥¢ 1h0
Sand (water, 1635!) 1560 ~ 1 120
2late 1680 - 1700 20
gand 1700 - 1720 20
Slate 1720 - 1735 15
$alt 9md (water, 1755%) 1735 - 1855 120
3late 1855 - 1885 »
Sand 1885 - 1910 25
31 ate 1910 = 1965 55
sand 1965 - 2000 35
3late =d sand shelle 2000 « 2050 50
Fenoil Cave 2050 - 052 2
Line 2052 - 227 5
Back =snd 2127 - 2158 28
Pig Injun Sand 2155 - 2277 122
9late 2277 - 2320 43
Sand, to bottom 2320 - 2728 ]

Bk * (bottom at 2155t)
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